

CNR No. :- MHSI100002412023



-: Summary Criminal Case No. 109/2023 :-

-:Order Below EXH 1 :-

Keep for verification.

Place : Dodamarg
Date : 17/10/2023.

(Y. P. Bavkar)
Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Dodamarg.