

CNR No :- MHSI10-000241-2023



S.C.C. No. 109 of 2023

Order Below EXH. 06

(Vakalatnama filed by Accused in the name of Adv.S.P.Desai,

Adv. Sneha S. Desai)

filed

Date :- 15/01/2024

(Y. P. Bavkar)

Judicial Magistrate F.C.

Dodamarg