

CNR No :- MHSI10-000241-2023



**S.C.C. No. 109 of 2023**

**Order Below EXH. 08**

(Patta Yadi of accused)

Filed

Date :- 15/01/2024

A handwritten signature in black ink, with the date '15/1/24' written below it.

(Y. P. Bavkar)  
Judicial Magistrate F.C.  
Dodamarg